
Sorted on Laps

No. 
213 
105 
374 
17 

058 
272 
08 

268 
008 
49 

189 
41 

212 
218 
79 
14 
63 
58 
10 
9 

67 
29 
27 
11 

221 
114 
641 
55 

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Name 
Tadas Karlinskas 
Steve Dunn 
Anthony Yezek 
Roberto Dalla Costa 
William Oliver 
Troy Petersen 
Cliff Cayer 
David Tuaty 
Reg Williams 
Jordan Sandridge 
Tomas Ballester 
Charles Andre Bilodeau 
Woody Whichard 
Nicholas Groombridge 
Coleman Hall 
Zachary Bradford 
David Herrington 
Mark Sandridge 
Jeff Afflerbach 
Ryan Camp 
Richard Walker 
Jason Alexander 
John Alexander 
Maria Mejia 
Francisco De Jesus 
Derick Cooper 
Kurt Kropp 
Thomas Bigony 

Class 
GT992 
GT4.0 
GT992 
GT992 
GT992 
GT992 
GT992 
GT992 
GT4.R 
GT4.0 
GT4.0 
GT3.8 
GT992 
GTX 
CAY4.0 
CAY4.0 
CAY3.8.I 
GT992 
CAY4.0 
CAY4.0 
CAY3.8.I 
CAY3.8.I 
CAY3.8.I 
CAY3.8.I 
GT992 
CAY3.8.I 
CAY4.0 
CAY4.0 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
2:12.680 
2:13.164 
2:12.915 
2:13.732 
2:14.488 
2:14.305 
2:14.904 
2:10.937 
2:17.513 
2:20.983 
2:17.923 
2:19.812 
2:18.429 
2:20.739 
2:19.713 
2:18.257 
2:18.602 
2:20.644 
2:19.110 
2:19.714 
2:24.898 
2:24.841 
2:24.690 
2:24.819 
2:17.696 
2:21.661 
2:31.361 
2:26.644 

Total Tm 
16:11.173 
16:22.555 
16:40.757 
16:42.036 
16:49.221 
16:49.692 
16:49.932 
16:50.304 
17:05.319 
17:12.055 
17:20.085 
17:21.451 
17:24.899 
17:27.172 
17:28.005 
17:32.689 
17:34.918 
17:54.643 
17:59.601 
18:00.573 
18:17.718 
18:22.080 
18:22.367 
18:24.998 
18:25.346 
16:40.444 
16:43.326 
16:51.516 

  Year Make Model 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2021 Porsche 992.1 GT3 Cup 
2017 Porsche GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2015 Porsche GT3 Cup 
2025 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 
2023 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2020 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Engine Displ 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
3996 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
3800 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
3800 
4000 
3996 
4000 
3800 
3800 
3800 
3800 
4000 
3800 
4000 
4000 

Color 
Red 
White/Black 
Black/Orange/White 
Yellow 
Silver 
Yellow 
Red/Black/Silver 
Multi 
Black 
White/Red 
White/Black 
White/Green 
Blue 
White/Yellow/Black 
Blue 
White 
Black/Gray 
White/Blue 
Black/Blue 
Blue/Green 
White/Blue/Yellow 
White 
White 
Black 
Blue/White 
White/Gray 
Black/White/Red 
White/Black 
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Sorted on Laps

No. 
12 

723 
30 
06 
7 

87 
81 
7A 
33 

Pos 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Name 
Julio De Jesus 
Michael Mammano 
Richard Grant 
Mustafa Bakir 
Charles Wicht 
Marc Julien 
Juan Gonzalez 
Alex Lima 
Darius Trinka 

Class 
GT4.0 
CAY3.4 
CAY4.0 
GT992 
GTX 
GT992 
GT4.R 
GTX 
GTX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
2:21.119 
2:44.033 
2:41.905 
2:53.060 

Total Tm 
17:03.006 
17:54.877 
18:12.367 
7:13.427 

11.325 
15.498 

2:11.777 
9:13.892 

18:45.054 

  Year Make Model 
2019 Porsche GT3 RS 
2009 Porsche Cayman S 
2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 R 
2020 Bentley GT3 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2020 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 
2022 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Engine Displ 
4000 
3400 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 

Color 
White 
White 
Gray/Yellow 
Gray 
Green/Black 
Black 
White/Orange 
White/Red 
Black 

Printed: 2/27/2026 4:06:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SVRA 

2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring 
International GT 
International GT Race 1 
Race started at 15:44:31 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 
2/27/2026 15:35 

Page 2/2 


