



2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring

Sorted on Laps

International GT

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles

International GT Race 1

2/27/2026 15:35

Race started at 15:44:31

No.	Pos	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Year Make Model	Engine	Color
213	1	Tadas Karliniskas	GT992	7	2:12.680	16:11.173	2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Red
105	2	Steve Dunn	GT4.0	7	2:13.164	16:22.555	2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Black
374	3	Anthony Yezek	GT992	7	2:12.915	16:40.757	2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Black/Orange/White
17	4	Roberto Dalla Costa	GT992	7	2:13.732	16:42.036	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Yellow
058	5	William Oliver	GT992	7	2:14.488	16:49.221	2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Silver
272	6	Troy Petersen	GT992	7	2:14.305	16:49.692	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Yellow
08	7	Cliff Cayer	GT992	7	2:14.904	16:49.932	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	3996	Red/Black/Silver
268	8	David Tuaty	GT992	7	2:10.937	16:50.304	2021 Porsche 992.1 GT3 Cup	4000	Multi
008	9	Reg Williams	GT4.R	7	2:17.513	17:05.319	2017 Porsche GT3 Cup	4000	Black
49	10	Jordan Sandridge	GT4.0	7	2:20.983	17:12.055	2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Red
189	11	Tomas Ballester	GT4.0	7	2:17.923	17:20.085	2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Black
41	12	Charles Andre Bilodeau	GT3.8	7	2:19.812	17:21.451	2015 Porsche GT3 Cup	3800	White/Green
212	13	Woody Whichard	GT992	7	2:18.429	17:24.899	2025 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Blue
218	14	Nicholas Groombridge	GTX	7	2:20.739	17:27.172	2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Yellow/Black
79	15	Coleman Hall	CAY4.0	7	2:19.713	17:28.005	2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS	4000	Blue
14	16	Zachary Bradford	CAY4.0	7	2:18.257	17:32.689	2023 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	4000	White
63	17	David Herrington	CAY3.8.I	7	2:18.602	17:34.918	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	3800	Black/Gray
58	18	Mark Sandridge	GT992	7	2:20.644	17:54.643	2020 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Blue
10	19	Jeff Afflerbach	CAY4.0	7	2:19.110	17:59.601	2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	3996	Black/Blue
9	20	Ryan Camp	CAY4.0	7	2:19.714	18:00.573	2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	4000	Blue/Green
67	21	Richard Walker	CAY3.8.I	7	2:24.898	18:17.718	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4	3800	White/Blue/Yellow
29	22	Jason Alexander	CAY3.8.I	7	2:24.841	18:22.080	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	3800	White
27	23	John Alexander	CAY3.8.I	7	2:24.690	18:22.367	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	3800	White
11	24	Maria Mejia	CAY3.8.I	7	2:24.819	18:24.998	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	3800	Black
221	25	Francisco De Jesus	GT992	7	2:17.696	18:25.346	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Blue/White
114	26	Derick Cooper	CAY3.8.I	6	2:21.661	16:40.444	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	3800	White/Gray
641	27	Kurt Kropp	CAY4.0	6	2:31.361	16:43.326	2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	4000	Black/White/Red
55	28	Thomas Bigony	CAY4.0	6	2:26.644	16:51.516	2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clu	4000	White/Black



2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring

Sorted on Laps

International GT

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles

International GT Race 1

2/27/2026 15:35

Race started at 15:44:31

No.	Pos	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Year Make Model	Engine	Color
12	29	Julio De Jesus	GT4.0	6	2:21.119	17:03.006	2019 Porsche GT3 RS	4000	White
723	30	Michael Mammano	CAY3.4	6	2:44.033	17:54.877	2009 Porsche Cayman S	3400	White
30	31	Richard Grant	CAY4.0	6	2:41.905	18:12.367	2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS	4000	Gray/Yellow
06	32	Mustafa Bakir	GT992	2	2:53.060	7:13.427	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 R	4000	Gray
7	33	Charles Wicht	GTX			11.325	2020 Bentley GT3	4000	Green/Black
87	34	Marc Julien	GT992			15.498	2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Black
81	35	Juan Gonzalez	GT4.R			2:11.777	2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Orange
7A	36	Alex Lima	GTX			9:13.892	2020 Lamborghini Super Trofec		White/Red
33	37	Darius Trinka	GTX			18:45.054	2022 Lamborghini Super Trofec		Black